powering tomorrow

rowvatt

GROWATT

Nuseptop GROWATT SPH 8000TL3 BH-UP + Wi-Fi moaynb 8000W IP65
Kog n3penna 16545
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10 ropa / net
GROWATT

400V
8000W
8000W

12.1A
IP65
453.0mm
505.0mm
198.0mm
300009

ONnA BHYTPEHHEro  Hapy>XHoro ncnoJsib3oBaHus

-20...+60°C
CE

www.ginverter.com/products/sph-4000-10000tI3-bh-up
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